Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matilda O'Dea - (1106667) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Date

27/06/19
04/07/21
28/06/18
24/09/17
01/12/18
28/01/17
04/03/17
28/01/17
08/05/16
23/06/16
25/11117
16/01/16
03/12/16
21/06/15
29/11/15
03/10/15
14/07/18
31/10/15
11/07/15
07/03/15
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11/10/14
13/04/14
12/07/14
08/02/14
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Meet

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021
Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014
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Maidenhead
Heathfield School
Windsor LC
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
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Southampton
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Southampton
Windsor
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Guildford
Maidenhead
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Swims in Date Order

Time
31.22
30.63
32.53
34.99
31.64
33.25
31.89
32.71
32.65
32.77
34.18
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Date

04/07/21
27/06/19
01/12/18
14/07/18
28/06/18
25111117
24/09/17
04/03/17
28/01/17
28/01/17
03/12/16
23/06/16
08/05/16
16/01/16
29/11/15
31/10/15
03/10/15
11/07/15
21/06/15
07/03/15
08/02/15
11/10/14
25/09/14
12/07/14
13/04/14
08/02/14
02/11/13
02/10/13

18/05/13
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Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021
Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet
Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Windsor Club Championships 2018

Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Club Championships

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
15th City of Southampton Open Meet
National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet
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Heathfield School
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor LC
Maidenhead
Windsor
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Windsor
Windsor
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Enfield
Southampton
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Southbury
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Southampton
Bexleyheath
Windsor
Maidenhead
Guildford
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Northolt
Windsor

Maidenhead
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